# APPLICATION FOR EMPLOYMENT

Referred By Brown Shantia

We consider applications for all positions without regard to race, color, religion, creed, gender, national origin, age, disability, sexual orientation, citizenship status, genetic information or any other legally protected status.

	(PLE	ASE PRINT)		
Position(s) Applied For			Date of Applie	cation
How Did You Learn About Us?				
☐ Advertisement	☐ Relative	$\square$ Inquiry		
☐ Employment Agency	$\square$ Friend	☐ Other		
Last Name	First Name		Middle Name	
lavis	(Dimo	S	Educa	val
Address Number	Street	City	State	Zip Code
Telephone Number(s)	SI Cer	HUNCI FL	32535	(christma)
(850) 903 9	312		2 8	
Best time to contact you at h	ome is:			:AM PM
If you are under 18 years of a proof of your eligibility to wo		required	<b>⊿</b> Y	es 🗆 No
Have you ever filed an applic	ation with us before	?	🗆 Ү	es 🗹 No
		If Yes, give date _		
Have you ever been employed	d with us before?		🗆 Ү	es No
If Yes, give date	1/			
Do any of your friends or rela	atives, other than spo	ouse, work here?	🗆 Ү	es 🗆 No
Are you currently employed?			🗹 Y	es 🗆 No
May we contact your present	employer?		🗆 Y	es 🛮 No
Are you prevented from lawfu country because of Visa or In Proof of citizenship or in	nmigration Status?		oloyment 🗆 Y	es 🗆 No .
Date available for work/	/ What is y	our desired salary ran	ge?	
Are you available to work:	☑ Full-Time	(please indicate 1 2	2 3 shift)	
6	☐ Part-Time	(please indicate Mor	rnings Afternoon E	venings)
	☐ Temporary	(please indicate date	es available//_	
Are you currently on "lay-off"	' status and subject t	to recall?	🗆 Ұ	es 🗆 No
Can you travel if a job requir	es it?			es 🗆 No

# **EDUCATION**

	Name and Address of School	Course of Study	Number of Years Completed	Diploma Degree
High School	nother them		4	
Undergraduate College			,	
Graduate Professional				
Other (Specify)	Carl Baking	*		學

Describe any specialized training, aut	prenticeship, sk	ills and extra-curricular act	ivities.
Describe any specialized training, app	OCIHU.	Maintance	, Jork lift,
) ,	1		) '

Describe any job-related to	raining received in the United States milit	ary.
(\) / N		
10/1		
	6	y v
	- Galler - Factor   F	
	46 - 46 - 47 - 47 - 47 - 47 - 47 - 47 -	

# **EMPLOYMENT EXPERIENCE**

Start with your present or last job. Include any job-related military service assignments and volunteer activities. You may exclude organizations which indicate race, color, religion, gender, national origin, disabilities or other protected status.

Cir	sabilities of other protected status.			
1.	Employer Park 1 0 ) 1 0 ) S	Dates E	mployed	Work Performed
	Address 2200 MAI I I I I	From	То	work remained
	1300 MODILE HIM	TI J. D	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Telephone Number(s) 950 944 - 1871	Starting	ate/Salary Tinal	
	Job Title Supervisor	90 co	22,00	
	Reason for Leaving Francial Cast Striot	9		
2.	Employer 4 mercald Coast Striping	Dates E	mployed To	Work Performed
	Address			
	Telephone Number(s/850) 454 . 7133	Hourly R Starting	ate/Salary Final	
	Job Title Forman Supervisor John Nims	27,00	26.00	2
	Reason for Leaving			
3.	Employer B. Hab Park	Dates E.	mployed Fo	Work Performed
	Address	20,00	21,00	
	Telephone Number(\$350) 749 F945	Hourly R Starting	ate/Salary Final	
	Job Title Driver Supervisor Pan Rains	7150-776		
	Reason for Leaving			
4.	Employer July (MOSI Strining)	Dates E	mployed To	Work Performed
	Address Dalls High			
ĺ	Telephone Number(s)	Hourly R.	ate/Salary Final	
Ī	Job Title Supervisor	Statung	Tinai	
Ì	Reason for Leaving	0.		746
,	If you need additional space, please co	ntinue o	n a separ	ate sheet of paper.
	ist professional, trade, business or civic activiti			
	ou may exclude membership which would reveal gender, rac		national or	igin, age, ancestry, disability or other
p	protected status:			

List professional, trade, business or civic activities and offices held.

You may exclude membership which would reveal gender, race, religion, national origin, age, ancestry, disability or other protected status:

| Compared to the professional profes

# APPLICANT'S STATEMENT

I certify that answers given herein are true and complete.

I authorize investigation of all statements contained in this application for employment as may be necessary in arriving at an employment decision.

This application for employment shall be considered active for a period of time not to exceed 45 days. Any applicant wishing to be considered for employment beyond this time period should inquire as to whether or not applications are being accepted at that time.

I hereby understand and acknowledge that, unless otherwise defined by applicable law, any employment relationship with this organization is of an "at will" nature, which means that the Employee may resign at any time and the Employer may discharge Employee at any time with or without cause.

In the event of employment, I understand that false or misleading information given in my application or interview(s) may result in discharge. I understand, also, that I am required to abide by all rules and regulations of the employer.

Signature of Applicant

	i	OK PEI	COUNTEL DE	PARIMENI USE	UNLY		
Arrange Int	erview	☐ Yes	□ No				
Remarks _							_
					INTERVIEWER	DATE	
<b>Employed</b>	☐ Yes	□ No	Date of En	mployment			
Job Title		Н	ourly Rate/ Salary	Department	(*)	0	
	By	·		E			
V.			N	AME AND TITLE	DATE		

This Application For Employment is sold for general use throughout the United States. Amsterdam Printing assumes no responsibility for the use of said form or any questions which, when asked by the employer of the job applicant, may violate State and/or Federal Law.



# **ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

Other Qualifications	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	. 10	
Summarize special job-rela	ited skills and qualifica	tions acquired from em	ployment or other experience.
PECIALIZED SKILLS	(CHECK SKILLS/	EQUIPMENT OPERATE	m)
	(Ollow Childe)	Production/Mobile	
Terminal	Spreadsheet	Machinery (list)	Other (list)
PC/MAC	Word Processing		
Typewriter	Shorthand		-
WPM	WPM	3	
		( <del>0</del>	
		9 <del>4 - 4</del>	
ote to Applicants: DO NOTFORMED ABOUT THE Fin you perform the essent asonable accommodation	REQUIREMENTS OF Trial functions of the job	THE JOB FOR WHICH	
	f		
FERENCES			0-110
DOZIN I	(Name)	(65)	2) 393 - 984) Phone #
Mr 46	(Address) (Name)	(250	)
John n	(Address) (Name)	(85	2) 454-7133 Phone #
	(Address)		1 1010 #

# APPLICATION FOR EMPLOYMENT

We consider applications for all positions without regard to race, color, religion, creed, gender, national origin, age, disability, sexual orientation, citizenship status, genetic information or any other legally protected status.

(	PLEASE PRINT)		
Position(s) Applied For		Date of Applicat	ion
Gas SuperintendenT		6/2/	25
How Did You Learn About Us?	<u> </u>		
☐ Advertisement ☐ Relative	☐ Inquiry	· 11 000101	
☐ Employment Agency ☐ Friend	Uther ps	iition pasted	
Last Name First I	Name	Middle Name	
Small Ga	2	Allan	
Address Number Street	City		Zip Code
7821 NOKOMIS Rd	Mc David		2568
Telephone Number(s)		Social Security Number (Vol	untary)
8503843057			
Best time to contact you at home is:	11	4 : 0	20 AM
If you are under 18 years of age, can you pro	ovide required		
proof of your eligibility to work?	-	□ Yes	☑ No
Have you ever filed an application with us b	efore?	⊌Yes	□No
	If Yes, give date	2	
Have you ever been employed with us before	e?	Yes	□ No
If Yes, give date Correctly Emp	byccd		
Do any of your friends or relatives, other that			
Are you currently employed? yas, will	The Town of Ca	wury res	□ No
May we contact your present employer?		EYes	□ No
Are you prevented from lawfully becoming country because of Visa or Immigration State Proof of citizenship or immigration state.	tus?	mployment 🏻 Yes	☑ No
Date available for work 6/3/25 Wha	at is your desired salary ra	ange? 2530 Laurly	
Are you available to work:	ne (please indicate 1	2 3 shift)	
☐ Part-Tin	ne (please indicate M	Iornings Afternoon Eve	enings)
☐ Tempora	ary (please indicate d	ates available//	/)
Are you currently on "lay-off" status and sub	oject to recall?	□ Yes	No
Can you travel if a job requires it?		Yes	□ No

- A	Name and Address of School	Course of Study	Number of Years Completed	Diploma Degree
Elementary School	Plansant Grova alamadary		ДΝ	freduited
High School	Escambia High	Vocational Training Googestone Voc	4	Dibpus Cisquited
Undergraduate College				*
Graduate Professional			×	
Other (Specify)			i.	

Describe any specialized training, apprenticeship, skills and extra-curricular activities.
Training in marine Machanics with Diploma
Obtained a Captains license and hada charter Service for
Syears
Worked as a worder for Brown Marine Service
I hold a HVAC license
I hold a HVAC licenser  I have notked for People's Water Service in Pensacola
installing mater mains, now services and toucing the wells

Describe any job-related training received in the United States military.	
//2	

# **EMPLOYMENT EXPERIENCE**

Start with your present or last job. Include any job-related military service assignments and volunteer activities. You may exclude organizations which indicate race, color, religion, gender, national origin, disabilities or other protected status.

1.	Town of Contury	Dates E From	mployed To	Work Performed
	7995 N Contury Blud	2018	2025	5 year street Dopt
	Telephone Number(s) 850 256 3308	Hourly R Starting	ate/Salary Final	
	Job Title Supervisor Bouture 11	16.50	26.60	1 your Gas DapT
	Reason for Leaving	, pc	NE	
2.	Employer Cartury CI	Dates E From	mployed To	Work Performed
	Address 400 Tooder Rd	2015	2018	Daily Job of overseeing
	Telephone Number(s) 850 256 2600	Hourly R Starting	ate/Salary Final	inmates, norking them
XI.	Job Title  Corrections officer Changes per Shift  Reason for Leaving	15.00	16.35	out side the prison bates
A Principal	Came to the Tournal and the best of	40	~	
3,	Employer Scalf Employed Opportunitys  Address	Dates E	mployed To	Work Performed
	219 Americus Duc	2011	2015	Takeing Core of Forces od
	Telephone Number(s)  850 396 2016	Hourly R Starting	ate/Salary Final	homas through
	Job Title Supervisor mySGIF			verious banks
	Reason for Leaving lack of properties			
4.	Employer High Saus Tochnology	Dates E From	mployed To	Work Performed
	Address			Installation of mains
	Telephone Number(s)	Hourly R Starting	ate/Salary Final	colcetionics
	Job Title Supervisor Large Henry	18:50	20.00	
	Reason for Leaving	hr	hr	140

If you need additional space, please continue on a separate sheet of paper.

List professiona	l, trade, business or civic activities and offices held.
You may exclude me	mbership which would reveal gender, race, religion, national origin, age, ancestry, disability or other
protected status:	as tochiger for Town of Contray
Man	re machenic and alcotrical installar on large Sch going
	yachts. Wolder and Fabrocator Small rengine and moring
tachni	cien
	Broad background in Construction
<u> </u>	

# APPLICANT'S STATEMENT

I certify that answers given herein are true and complete.

I authorize investigation of all statements contained in this application for employment as may be necessary in arriving at an employment decision.

This application for employment shall be considered active for a period of time not to exceed 45 days. Any applicant wishing to be considered for employment beyond this time period should inquire as to whether or not applications are being accepted at that time.

I hereby understand and acknowledge that, unless otherwise defined by applicable law, any employment relationship with this organization is of an "at will" nature, which means that the Employee may resign at any time and the Employer may discharge Employee at any time with or without cause.

In the event of employment, I understand that false or misleading information given in my application or interview(s) may result in discharge. I understand, also, that I am required to abide by all rules and regulations of the employer.

Signature of Applicant

Date

	m dumin	101	LINGOINNE	DEPARTMENT U	O'ST PACE AND THE		
Arrange Int	erview	☐ Yes	□ No				
Remarks _							
-							
Employed	□ Voc	□ No	Data of E		INTERVIEWER	DATE	
Employed	□ Yes	□ No	Date of E	mployment			
Job Title		Н	lourly Rate/ Salary	Department _	- F	¥ "	
	-				*		
	$\mathbf{B}_{\mathbf{v}}$	V					

This Application For Employment is sold for general use throughout the United States. Amsterdam Printing assumes no responsibility for the use of said form or any questions which, when asked by the employer of the job applicant, may violate State and/or Federal Law.



# **ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

Other Qualifications					
Summarize special job-relat	ed skills and qualifica	tions acquired from empl	oyment or other experience.		
I hold all Contifications for this position. I have boon doing this					
Job for a M	ear Now and h	ava the exsperious	ce and the support		
			rol Manager/CEO of		
	KAtic 12211				
SPECIALIZED SKILLS	(CHECK SKILLS/	EQUIPMENT OPERATED	<u>)</u>		
	0 11 4	Production/Mobile	2.1 (0.1)		
Terminal	Spreadsheet	Machinery (list)  Buckhoo	Other (list)		
PC/MAC	Word Processing	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	adorszation mater		
Typewriter	Shorthand	Trackhoe	look detector		
WPM	WPM	Boreing modine	Ripa hoir locators		
n 1400			GPZ Rodor		
State any additional inform your application.	ation you feel may be	e helpful to us in conside	ering		
		N N	# - # - # - # - # - # - # - # - # - # -		
The position im	applying for u	as handed to me	one year ago.		
This job has be	ran advertises	1 since november	er of 2004 with		
Not a single dpp	licant. I have	not Kord very hard	1 to Koep this Cus		
Dapartment opporat	ing Efficionally	and in Compliance	= with the State of Florida		
Note to Applicants: DO NOT INFORMED ABOUT THE R					
Can you perform the essential functions of the job, for which you are applying, either with or without a reasonable accommodation?  YESNO					
REFERENCES					
1. Carolyn Small	New West	(850)	327 6628		
7821 NOKOMIS 1		le	Phone #		
2. Docy child	(Address)	( 334)	8413 7433		
6964 South Co	(Name)  (Address)	Zark Ala 36360	Phone #		
3. Robert Grave		(850)	933 8838		
Floride G	(Name)		Phone #		
- Floriad L	A3				



June 6, 2025

Town of Century 7995 Century Blvd Century, FL 32535

RE: Letter of Recommendation for Mr. Gary Small

Mayor Boutwell,

Beginning in September 2024, my staff and I have worked directly with Mr. Small in an effort to help ensure the Town of Century's natural gas system is operated and maintained in a safe and reliable manner. These interactions form the basis for this recommendation which is more fully described below.

Mr. Small has been a public works employee at the Town for seven years. During his time in the Town's Gas Department, Mr. Small has obtained technical knowledge and is currently qualified on 29 natural gas tasks including odorization sampling, gas leakage surveying, and valve maintenance. Mr. Small has also gained valuable experience working with other natural gas operators and state regulators.

In addition to his technical knowledge and experience, Mr. Small has exhibited a desire to learn and grow in his current position (Natural Gas Operator). He recently attended a training for first responders and was active in discussing the appropriate actions that should be taken during a natural gas related emergency.

For the reasons described above, I am recommending Mr. Gary Small as a suitable candidate for the position of Gas Superintendent.

Thank you for your consideration.

Katie Hall

General Manager/CEO



This certifies that

# **Gary Small**

successfully completed the comprehensive training course

# DOT REASONABLE SUSPICION TRAINING FOR SUPERVISORS

Training included more than 60 minutes of instruction in making reasonable cause determinations for drug testing and 60 minutes of instruction in making reasonable suspicion determinations for alcohol testing based on specific, contemporaneous, articulable, observations based on appearance, speech, behavior, and body odor.

# Andrew David Easter, Esq

Andrew David Easler, Esq

01/10/2025 ISSUED:

SN-1736524558 CERTIFICATE NUMBER: EXPIRES:

N/A





# Task Status Results (Printed on: 10/18/2024 5:10 PM) Company Task List: Century Florida Task List Company: Century Florida



# Small, Gary EWN-362367

# Supervisor(s):

Task Code	Task Name	Current Completion Date	Valid Until	Status
0001	Measure Structure-To-Electrolyte Potential (1:1)	2/14/2024	11/28/2026	0
0141	Perform Visual Inspection for Atmospheric Corrosion (1:1)	3/4/2024	2/19/2027	0
0151	Perform Visual Inspection of Buried Pipe and Components When Exposed (1:1)	3/5/2024	2/19/2027	0
0301	Open and Close Valves Manually (1:3)	2/15/2024	11/28/2026	0
0321	Perform Valve Corrective Maintenance (1:2)	10/17/2024	3/5/2027	0
0341	Perform Valve Preventive Maintenance (1:2)	3/20/2024	3/5/2027	0
0641	Visually Inspect Pipe and Components Prior To Installation (1:2)	3/4/2024	2/19/2027	0
0681	Joining of Plastic Pipe - Stab Fittings (1:0)	2/15/2024	11/28/2024	A
0711	Joining of Pipe - Compression Couplings (1:0)	3/5/2024	2/19/2025	0
0901	Installation of Plastic Pipe in a Ditch (1:5)	2/28/2024	11/28/2026	0
0911	Installation of Plastic Pipe in a Bore (1:2)	2/15/2024	11/28/2026	0
0921	Installation of Plastic Pipe Plowing/Pull-In (1:2)	2/15/2024	11/28/2026	
0941	Install Tracer Wire (1:5)	2/15/2024	11/28/2026	0
0951	Installation of Pipe Above Ground (1:3)	10/17/2024	3/5/2027	0
0981	Backfilling (1:3)	2/16/2024	11/28/2026	0
0991	Coating Application and Repair -Brushed or Rolled (1:5)	3/4/2024	2/19/2027	0
1011	External Coating Application and Repair- Wrapped (1:5)	3/4/2024	2/19/2027	0
1101	Tapping a Pipeline With a Built-In Cutter (1:0)	3/5/2024	2/19/2027	0
1141	Squeeze Off Plastic Pipe (1:2)	2/16/2024	11/28/2026	0
1161	Installation of Customer Meters and Regulators - Residential and Small Commercial (1:1)	2/21/2024	11/28/2026	0
1171	Installing Customer Meters - Large Commercial and Industrial (1:1)	3/4/2024	2/19/2027	
1181	Installing and Maintaining Customer Pressure Regulating, limiting, and Relief Device - Large Commercial & Industrial (1:1)	3/20/2024	3/6/2027	0
1191	Maintenance of Service Valves Upstream of Customer Meter (1:1)	2/16/2024	11/28/2026	0
1201	Temporary Isolation of Service Lines and Service Discontinuance (1:1)	2/20/2024	11/28/2026	0
1211	Odorization - Periodic Sampling (1:1)	2/20/2024	11/28/2026	0
1231	Inside Gas Leak Investigation (1:1)	10/17/2024	2/28/2027	0

Task Cous	Task Name	Current Completion Date	Valid Until	Status
1241	Outside Gas Leak Investigation (1:1)	3/20/2024	2/28/2027	0
1261	Walking Gas Leakage Survey (1:1)	2/28/2024	2/19/2027	0
1291	Locate Underground Pipelines (1:1)	3/1/2024	2/19/2027	0
1301	Install and Maintain Pipeline Markers (1:4)	2/20/2024	11/28/2026	0
1321	Damage Prevention During Excavation Activities by or on Behalf of The Operator (1:1)	2/22/2024	11/28/2026	



### Task Status Results (Printed on: 10/18/2024 5:10 PM) Company Task List: Century Florida Task List Company: Century Florida



# Small, Gary EWN-362367

# Supervisor(s):

Task Code	Task Name	Current Completion Date	Valid Until	Status
0001	Measure Structure-To-Electrolyte Potential (1:1)	2/14/2024	11/28/2026	0
0141	Perform Visual Inspection for Atmospheric Corrosion (1:1)	3/4/2024	2/19/2027	0
0151	Perform Visual Inspection of Buried Pipe and Components When Exposed (1:1)	3/5/2024	2/19/2027	0
0301	Open and Close Valves Manually (1:3)	2/15/2024	11/28/2026	0
0321	Perform Valve Corrective Maintenance (1:2)	10/17/2024	3/5/2027	0
341	Perform Valve Preventive Maintenance (1:2)	3/20/2024	3/5/2027	0
0641	Visually Inspect Pipe and Components Prior To Installation (1:2)	3/4/2024	2/19/2027	0
0681	Joining of Plastic Pipe - Stab Fittings (1:0)	2/15/2024	11/28/2024	A
711	Joining of Pipe - Compression Couplings (1:0)	3/5/2024	2/19/2025	0
901	Installation of Plastic Pipe in a Ditch (1:5)	2/28/2024	11/28/2026	0
911	Installation of Plastic Pipe in a Bore (1:2)	2/15/2024	11/28/2026	0
1921	Installation of Plastic Pipe Plowing/Pull-In (1:2)	2/15/2024	11/28/2026	0
941	Install Tracer Wire (1:5)	2/15/2024	11/28/2026	0
951	Installation of Pipe Above Ground (1:3)	10/17/2024	3/5/2027	0
1981	Backfilling (1:3)	2/16/2024	11/28/2026	0
1991	Coating Application and Repair -Brushed or Rolled (1:5)	3/4/2024	2/19/2027	0
011	External Coating Application and Repair-Wrapped (1:5)	3/4/2024	2/19/2027	0
101	Tapping a Pipeline With a Built-In Cutter (1:0)	3/5/2024	2/19/2027	0
141	Squeeze Off Plastic Pipe (1:2)	2/16/2024	11/28/2026	0
161	Installation of Customer Meters and Regulators - Residential and Small Commercial (1:1)	2/21/2024	11/28/2026	0
171	Installing Customer Meters - Large Commercial and Industrial (1:1)	3/4/2024	2/19/2027	0
181	Installing and Maintaining Customer Pressure Regulating, limiting, and Relief Device - Large Commercial & Industrial (1:1)	3/20/2024	3/6/2027	0
191	Maintenance of Service Valves Upstream of Customer Meter (1:1)	2/16/2024	11/28/2026	0
201	Temporary Isolation of Service Lines and Service Discontinuance (1:1)	2/20/2024	11/28/2026	0
211	Odorization - Periodic Sampling (1:1)	2/20/2024	11/28/2026	0
231	Inside Gas Leak Investigation (1:1)	10/17/2024	2/28/2027	0

Task Code	Task Name	Current Completion Date	Valid Until	Status
1241	Outside Gas Leak Investigation (1:1)	3/20/2024	2/28/2027	0
1261	Walking Gas Leakage Survey (1:1)	2/28/2024	2/19/2027	0
1291	Locate Underground Pipelines (1:1)	3/1/2024	2/19/2027	0
1301	Install and Maintain Pipeline Markers (1:4)	2/20/2024	11/28/2026	0
1321	Damage Prevention During Excavation Activities by or on Behalf of The Operator (1:1)	2/22/2024	11/28/2026	0